

PreK Fee Sheet 2021-2022

Full-time Preschool Child Care Services (Fees are due weekly Monday – Friday) Full Time = 5 days per week

	East Orange/Bailes	Downtown	Osceola	Pine Hills	Seminole	West Orange
6 Weeks to 12 months						
Open – Close*	\$225	\$205	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A
8:30am - 2:30pm*	\$190	\$180	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A
8:30am - 11:30am*	\$150	\$140	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A
1 Year to 2 Years						
Open – Close*	\$215	\$195	\$160	\$160	\$195	\$195
8:30am - 2:30pm*	\$180	\$165	\$130	\$130	\$170	\$170
8:30am - 11:30am*	\$122	\$110	\$105	\$105	\$110	\$110
Over 2 Years of Age						
Open – Close*	\$200	\$180	\$135	\$130	\$180	\$180
8:30am - 2:30pm*	\$160	\$150	\$105	\$105	\$150	\$150
8:30am - 11:30am*	\$95	\$85	\$80	\$80	\$85	\$85

Part-time Preschool Child Care Services (Fees are due weekly Monday – Friday)

Part Time = 2 days per week. This option is not available for children over age 3 (full weekly fee will be charged if child attends more than 2 days)

	East Orange/BECA	Downtown	Osceola	Pine Hills	Seminole	West Orange
6 Weeks to 12 months						_
Open - Close*	\$95	\$85	\$85	N/A	N/A	N/A
8:30am - 2:30pm*	\$80	\$75	\$75	N/A	N/A	N/A
8:30am - 11:30am*	\$65	\$55	\$60	N/A	N/A	N/A
1 Year to 2 Years						
Open – Close*	\$90	\$80	\$80	\$65	\$80	\$80
8:30am - 2:30pm*	\$75	\$70	\$70	\$55	\$70	\$70
8:30am - 11:30am*	\$50	\$50	\$45	\$45	\$50	\$50
2-3 Years of Age						
Open – Close*	\$85	\$75	\$75	\$55	\$75	\$75
8:30am - 2:30pm*	\$70	\$65	\$60	\$45	\$60	\$60
8:30am - 11:30am*	\$40	\$45	\$35	\$35	\$45	\$45

Annual Registration Fee \$35 Annual Supply Fee \$35

^{*}Fees subject to change.